

## 2024 Junior Summer Membership

Boys and Girls Ages 7-17

\$100.00

The 2024 NOGC Junior Summer Membership provides <u>UNLIMITED</u> golf during open-play times from June 1, 2024 through October 31, 2024.

Send \$100 and Form to:North Olmsted Golf ClubMake Check Payable to:Attn: Erin Craig, PGA

North Olmsted Golf Club 5840 Canterbury Rd., North Olmsted, OH 44070

Any questions, please contact: Erin Craig, PGA

(440) 777-0220 or info@northolmstedgolfclub.com

Note: There are limited Junior Summer Memberships available so please turn in all registration forms at your earliest convenience.

Please Keep this top portion and return the bottom portion to North Olmsted G.C.

Name:	
Address:	
City: Zip: Email:	
Age: (M/F): Phone:	
Attention Jr. Members/Guardians: The undersigned hereby releases North Olmsted Golf Club and its any injury or loss sustained by the undersigned (or sustained by the of a child)."	
XSignature	 Date
Please print name:	